
Tender: 10/A.E./Chan. of 2024-25

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Mode OFFLINE Method

District HOOGHLY Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Chandannagar Sub Division

Tender

Reference

10/A.E./Chan. of

2024-25

Estimate

Put to

Tender

99188.00 Memo No 96/Chan Memo Date 27-01-2025

e Tender Id Description MTC Work

Estimated Work Value 99,188.00

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,

HOOGHLYDIVISION,

PHE DTE.

Payable At CHINSURAH

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 27-01-2025 06:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 12-02-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 06-02-2025 01:00 PM Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 12-02-2025 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 12-02-2025 02:30 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Operation & Mtc of OHR, FHTC & Laying Distribution System including

Street Stand Post, Rising Main & other essential components of Purba

Ramnagar W/S Scheme for the period 15.02.2025 to 14.04.2025 under

Chandannagar Sub - Division, PHE Dte.

99188.00
15.02.2025 to

14.04.2025
1990

2

Operation & Mtc of OHR, FHTC & Laying Distribution System including

Street Stand Post, Rising Main & other essential components of

Kamarkundu W/S Scheme for the period 15.02.2025 to 14.04.2025 under
99634.00

15.02.2025 to

14.04.2025
1993



Chandannagar Sub - Division, PHE Dte.

3

Operation & Mtc of OHR, FHTC & Laying Distribution System including

Street Stand Post, Rising Main & other essential components of Sripatipur

Illipur W/S Scheme for the period 15.02.2025 to 14.04.2025 under

Chandannagar Sub - Division, PHE Dte.

99110.00
15.02.2025 to

14.04.2025
1983

4

Operation & Mtc of OHR, FHTC & Laying Distribution System including

Street Stand Post, Rising Main & other essential components of Bandipur

W/S Scheme for the period 15.02.2025 to 14.04.2025 under Chandannagar

Sub - Division, PHE Dte.

99515.00
15.02.2025 to

14.04.2025
1991

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 Notice of N.I.T. No. 10_AE _CHAN of 2024-25.pdf

2 WBF2911.pdf

3 ScheduleMTC_3.pdf

4 ScheduleMTC_1.pdf

5 ScheduleMTC_4.pdf

6 ScheduleMTC_2.pdf


	Tender: 10/A.E./Chan. of 2024-25
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


